Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com
All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by
Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying
these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.
             WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Diisononyl phthalate (DINP) which is known to the State of  California to cause cancer. For more information, go to www.
P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Ordering Information
Size Item Color UPC Item Color UPC Item Color UPC
S 71-2000/S Green 731791056760 71-2010/S Navy 731791056852 71-2040/S Yellow 731791056944
M 71-2000/M Green 731791056777 71-2010/M Navy 731791056869 71-2040/M Yellow 731791056951
L 71-2000/L Green 731791056784 71-2010/L Navy 731791056876 71-2040/L Yellow 731791056968
X1 71-2000/X1 Green 731791056791 71-2010/X1 Navy 731791056883 71-2040/X1 Yellow 731791056975
X2 71-2000/X2 Green 731791056807 71-2010/X2 Navy 731791056890 71-2040/X2 Yellow 731791056982
X3 71-2000/X3 Green 731791056814 71-2010/X3 Navy 731791056906 71-2040/X3 Yellow 731791056999
X4 71-2000/X4 Green 731791056821 71-2010/X4 Navy 731791056913 71-2040/X4 Yellow 731791057002
X5 71-2000/X5 Green 731791056838 71-2010/X5 Navy 731791056920 71-2040/X5 Yellow 731791057019
X6 71-2000/X6 Green 731791056845 71-2010/X6 Navy 731791056937 71-2040/X6 Yellow 731791057026
Technical Data
Material Polyester with PVC coating
Sizes S-6X
Colors Green, Navy & Bright Yellow
Packaging 10ea/case
Case Size WEIGHT: 22 lbs
DIMENSIONS: 19.5” X 12.5” X 6.5”
COO China
SPECIFICATION
 SHEET
71-2000
71-2010
71-2040
 100% waterproof & windproof
 Lightweight polyester with PVC
     coating provides comfortable
     waterproof and windproof barrier
 Cape vented back and underarms
 Zip front with internal storm flap
 Attached hood with drawstring
 Front flap pockets
 Elastic wind cuffs
 Drawstring at the waist
 Fully taped & sealed seams
 Adjustable ankle snaps
 Side slash reach thru pant pockets
PREMIUM RAIN GEAR
WATERPROOF TWO-PIECE HOODED RAIN SUIT